
APELIDOS NOME
Balseiro López Lionel

DE CASTRO-ACUÑA DOSIL ÁLVARO

del Rio Fernández Irene

del Rio Fernández Eva

DIAZ HERNANDEZ KAROLINA

ECHEVERRI NAHIARA DE ASSUNÇAO 

Figueroa Peña Adrián

Garrido Fiaño Eva

Gestal Edreira Mari Carmen

LAVERDE CRUZ NAIALA

LAVERDE CRUZ IZAN

Lopez Flores Juan Carlos

Lopez Flores Gael

Lopez Puñal Candela 

Lopez Puñal Amanda

NOVO GOMEZ RICHARD GABRIEL

NOVO GOMEZ IZAN

PAIS TENREIRO NURIA 

Pérez Leal Daniel Aritz 

RIVERA SANTIAGO JESÚS

Rivera Santiago Jesus

Rodriguez Esxribano Maria

rodriguez sanchez javier

SALETA ALVAREZ ULISES

SALETA ALVAREZ SIRA

SERRANO GARCIA ALISSON ALDARA

VIÑA LOPEZ ANTON

APELIDOS NOME
BARRO MATO CLAUDIA 

Arén González Antón 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA



Arén González Daniela

Barreiro Landeira Ines 

Barreiro Landeira Laura

Aradas  Rios Alejandro

Coladas Ortega Amaya 

Coladas Ortega Carlos 

Cillero Pita-Baamonde Jorge

BLANCO SUÁREZ IAGO

Tizon Peralta Chloe 

RODRIGUEZ CHAO ALBA 

RODRIGUEZ CHAO JAVIER

López García Lucas 

Vilaboy Marful Sara

CUNDINS CARRARL SABELA

Arias Losada Emma

Gutiérrez Lopez Valeria

Lopez Cristina

Almeida Martínez Mar

Almeida Martínez Inés

Cervelo Blanco Rosalía 

CATOIRA RODRIGUEZ JANDRO

Vázquez Lamas Inés 

SOUTO DÍAZ PABLO JOSÉ 

SOUTO DÍAZ GONZALO JOSÉ

Nieto Diez Laia

Otero Benedicto Emma 

Otero Benedicto Guillermo 

APELIDOS NOME
Aller Romero Martín 

BALSAS NAVARRO SANTIEGO MANUEL

GUITIAN HELENA

GUITIAN ARIADNA

Ramos Diaz Amanda Nazareth

Terán Godoy Felipe 

Urbina Rivero Ainhoa

Urbina Rivero Ainara Lyra

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

1 AL 15 DE XULLO TURNO DE TARDE

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO



APELIDOS NOME
Arias Losada Emma

BOUTOUGHA BOULSSANE YOUSSEF

BOUTOUGHA BOULSSANE YASSMINE

CASTRO IBAÑEZ ADRIÁN FELIPE

CUNDINS CARRARL SABELA

DIAZ HERNANDEZ KAROLINA

Fernández Vecino Rebeca

Garrido Calvete Adrian

Gonzalez Touza Carmen

Gonzalez Touza Iago

Gutiérrez Lopez Valeria

LAVERDE CRUZ NAIALA

LAVERDE CRUZ IZAN

Lopez Cristina

Mariño Carnota Carla

Mariño Carnota Alba

MOTTA MARTINEZ ENMANUEL ISAAC

Nieto Diez Laia

Otero Benedicto Emma 

Otero Benedicto Guillermo 

PAZO LOPEZ HECTOR

Prado Olalla

SERRANO GARCIA ALISSON ALDARA

SOUTO DÍAZ PABLO JOSÉ 

SOUTO DÍAZ GONZALO JOSÉ

Vazquez Prado Alicia

Vazquez Prado Jose Antonio

APELIDOS NOME
Arén González Antón 

Arén González Daniela

Vázquez Lamas Inés 

Barreiro Landeira Ines 

Barreiro Landeira Laura

DIAZ AVENA ALEXANDRE

DIAZ AVENA ARTUR

García Pereira Martina

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA



TEIXEIRA TARDON ALBA 

recarey lozano thiago

Maggio Candal Lorenzo

López García Lucas 

Vilaboy Marful Sara

Balseiro López Lionel

Garrido Fiaño Eva

Pérez Leal Daniel Aritz 

del Rio Fernández Irene

del Rio Fernández Eva

Gestal Edreira Mari Carmen

NOVO GOMEZ RICHARD GABRIEL

NOVO GOMEZ IZAN

Figueroa Peña Adrián

Díaz Dib Mateo

VIÑA LOPEZ ANTON

DE CASTRO-ACUÑA DOSIL ÁLVARO

Lopez Puñal Candela 

Lopez Puñal Amanda

CATOIRA RODRIGUEZ JANDRO

Lopez Flores Juan Carlos

Lopez Flores Gael

APELIDOS NOME
Barreales Salorio Ana

BARRO MATO CLAUDIA 

CERVELO BLANCO ROSALIA

Díaz Dib Mateo

FERNÁNDEZ OTERO ZAYRA

MARTINEZ INSUA DANIELA

MOTTA MARTINEZ ENMANUEL ISAAC

parente exposito mateo

Prado Olalla

PYSMENIUK MYKYTA

Salorio María

Vara Piñeiro Carmen 

Vara Piñeiro Lola

Vázquez Lamas Inés 

Vazquez Prado Alicia

Vazquez Prado Jose Antonio

Vilas Leis Mael

Vilas Leis Alicia 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS



APELIDOS NOME
Garrido Calvete Adrian

Otero Benedicto Emma 

Otero Benedicto Guillermo 

Pérez Leal Daniel Aritz 

Figueroa Peña Adrián

SERRANO GARCIA ALISSON ALDARA

Lopez Flores Juan Carlos

Lopez Flores Gael

Suárez Maceda Sina 

Suárez Maceda Nora

Vega Cuéllar Mathias

ESCALANTE NARVAEZ NAOMI

GUITIAN HELENA

GUITIAN ARIADNA

López García Lucas 

JULIO NARVAEZ EIMI SUSEJ

APELIDOS NOME
Almeida Martínez Mar

Almeida Martínez Inés

Cervelo Blanco Rosalía 

CERVELO BLANCO ROSALIA

COUTO FERNANDEZ SILVIA

De la Fuente Silvoso Martín 

FERNÁNDEZ OTERO ZAYRA

Llamas Veira Miguel

Llamas Veira Irene

Martínez  INSUA Daniela 

parente exposito mateo

Parga insua Aitor

Parga insua Aaron 

PYSMENIUK MYKYTA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS



RODRIGUEZ COUTO JULIA 

RUA GOMEZ TEO

TOVAR SANABRIA PAULA CAMILA

Veira Ramos Cristina

APELIDOS NOME
BLANCO SUÁREZ IAGO

Suárez Maceda Sina 

Suárez Maceda Nora

MARTINEZ INSUA DANIELA

Gutiérrez Lopez Valeria

Lopez Cristina

NOVO GOMEZ RICHARD GABRIEL

Díaz Dib Mateo

Lopez Puñal Candela 

Lopez Puñal Amanda

Arén González Antón 

Arén González Daniela

NAVAS SANCHEZ PIERINA

Vazquez Prado Alicia

Vazquez Prado Jose Antonio

Prado Olalla

Garrido Calvete Adrian

Vilaboy Marful Sara

APELIDOS NOME
CATOIRA RODRIGUEZ JANDRO

Castro Meizoso Jon 

Castro Meizoso Roque

Martínez  INSUA Daniela 

PAZO LOPEZ HECTOR

SALETA ALVAREZ ULISES

SALETA ALVAREZ SIRA

Suárez Maceda Sina 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

1 A 9 DE SETEMBRO

ADMITIDOS



Suárez Maceda Nora

APELIDOS NOME
SOUTO DÍAZ PABLO JOSÉ 

SOUTO DÍAZ GONZALO JOSÉ

Nieto Diez Laia

Gonzalez Touza Carmen

Gonzalez Touza Iago

Garrido Fiaño Eva

FERNÁNDEZ OTERO ZAYRA

parente exposito mateo

BARRO MATO CLAUDIA 

Barreiro Landeira Ines 

Barreiro Landeira Laura

MARTINEZ INSUA DANIELA

RODRIGUEZ CHAO ALBA 

RODRIGUEZ CHAO JAVIER

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M SAN DIEGO

1 A 9 DE SETEMBRO

LISTA DE ESPERA


